SIT-STAND COLLECTION
WORK 2.1 CORE
SPECIFICATION & PRICE GUIDE
FEBRUARY 2026
SIT STAND COLLECTION
WORK 2.1 CORE
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Worktops

General specifications Pedestal options
6 7
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, foot pack, upper beam, standard control panel
& MFC worktop.
2. For optional extras (cable trays, end leg shrouds etc)
refer to pages 14-19.
3.  For screens and fixings as separate line items. See pages
26-27.
For finish options refer to
Description Product Code List Price (£)
1600mm wide desk with 800mm return
(1600x1600mm overall)
W22/SS/NCT/E/F/1616/1/1 1862
1600mm wide desk with 1000mm
return
(1600x1800mm overall)
W22/SS/NCT/E/F/1618/1/1 1898
1800mm wide desk with 800mm return
(1800x1600mm overall)
W22/SS/NCT/E/F/1816/1/1 1917
1800mm wide desk with 1000mm
return
(1800x1800mm overall)
Fixed
W22/SS/NCT/E/F/1818/1/1 1953
Description Worktop Product Code List Price (£)
800x1200mm
Fixed W22/SS/NCT/E/F/0812/1/1 1137
Sliding W22/SS/NCT/E/S/0812/1/1 1187
800x1400mm
Fixed W22/SS/NCT/E/F/0814/1/1 1170
Sliding W22/SS/NCT/E/S/0814/1/1 1227
800x1500mm
Fixed W22/SS/NCT/E/F/0815/1/1 1174
Sliding W22/SS/NCT/E/S/0815/1/1 1232
800x1600mm
Fixed W22/SS/NCT/E/F/0816/1/1 1178
Sliding W22/SS/NCT/E/S/0816/1/1 1232
800x1800mm
Fixed W22/SS/NCT/E/F/0818/1/1 1233
Sliding W22/SS/NCT/E/S/0818/1/1 1294
How to order:
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, foot pack, upper beam, standard control panel
& MFC worktop.
2. For optional extras (cable trays, end leg shrouds etc)
refer to pages 14-19.
3.  For screens and fixings as separate line items. See pages
26-27.
For finish options refer to
Prefigured single desks Prefigured single desks with return
9
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, end leg sets, upper beams, standard control
panels & MFC worktops.
2. For optional extras (cable trays, end leg shrouds etc)
refer to pages 20-25.
3.  For screens and fixings as separate line items. See pages
28-29
For finish options refer to
1. Select prefigured build required.
Includes actuators, end leg sets, upper beams, standard control
panels & MFC worktops.
2. For optional extras (cable trays, end leg shrouds etc)
refer to pages 20-25.
3.  For screens and fixings as separate line items. See pages
28-29
For finish options refer to

Description Product Code Price (£)
Flat foot pair (800mm deep) WK2/SS/KI/FP/FLAT/08 138
How to order:
1.	 Select foot option.
2.	 Select leg option. Note fixed and height adjustable options are fully interchangable.
3.	 Select upper length pack of desired width.
4.	 If using electronic sit stand, standard control switch is included, upgradable memory control panel
available, see page 18. Not required for fixed leg option.
5.	 Select matching worktop size.
6.	 Select optional items, see pages 14-19.
7.	 Select optional screens & fixings, see pages 26-27.
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
U
pp
er
 L
en
gt
h
Pa
ck
s
Upper beam for fixed tops 1000mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/10 104
1200mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/12 110
1400mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/14 130
1500mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/15 130
1600mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/16 134
1800mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/18 134
Upper beam for sliding tops 1000mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST10 136
1200mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST12 140
1400mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST14 167
1500mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST15 168
1600mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST16 168
1800mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST18 175
14 15
Single desk components Single desk components
U
pp
er
 C
ab
le
 T
ra
y
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
Mass Upper Cable Tray 1000mm W21/SS/KI/UCT/10 57
1200mm W21/SS/KI/UCT/12 62
1400mm W21/SS/KI/UCT/14 60
1500mm W21/SS/KI/UCT/15 79
1600mm W21/SS/KI/UCT/16 79
1800mm W21/SS/KI/UCT/18 79
Upper Cable Tray
Brackets (pair)
For use with Mass Upper
Cable Tray (above)
W21/SS/KI/UCT/BKT 40
Lo
w
er
 C
ab
le
 T
ra
y
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
Mass Lower Cable Tray 1000mm W21/SS/KI/LCT/DE10 152
1200mm W21/SS/KI/LCT/DE12 162
1400mm W21/SS/KI/LCT/DE14 177
1500mm W21/SS/KI/LCT/DE15 215
1600mm W21/SS/KI/LCT/DE16 222
1800mm W21/SS/KI/LCT/DE18 224

8BD/FK/MP 4
Single desk optional extras Single desk optional extras
How to order:
1.	 Select leg pack.
2.	 Select leg insert option. Note fixed and height adjustable options are fully interchangable.
3.	 Select upper and lower length pack of desired width.
4.	 If using electronic sit stand, standard control switch is included, upgradable memory control panel
available, see page 24. Not required for fixed leg option.
5.	 Select matching worktop size.
6.	 Select optional extra items if required. See pages 20-25.
7.	 Select optional screens if required. See pages 28-29.
Le
g P
ac
k
Description Height Product Code List Price (£)
End Leg (pair) W21/SS/KI/EL/PAIR 317
Le
g
In
se
rt
s
Electric actuator set
Pack includes pair of actuators,
powerbox, cables and standard
switch. Two packs required per
back-to-back workstation
650mm to
1300mm
W22/LK/PRECONFIG/KIT 681
20 21
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
U
pp
er
 L
en
gt
h
Pa
ck
s
Upper beam for fixed tops 1000mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/10 104
1200mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/12 110
1400mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/14 130
1500mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/15 130
1600mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/16 134
1800mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/18 134
Upper beam for sliding tops 1000mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST10 136
1200mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST12 140
1400mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST14 167
1500mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST15 168
1600mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST16 168
1800mm W21/SS/KI/BEAM/ST18 175
Description Desk Width Product Code List Price (£)
Lo
w
er
 L
en
gt
h
Pa
ck
s
Lower Length Pack 1000mm W21/SS/KI/LLP/10 67
1200mm W21/SS/KI/LLP/12 69
1400mm W21/SS/KI/LLP/14 71
1500mm W21/SS/KI/LLP/15 76
1600mm W21/SS/KI/LLP/16 76
1800mm W21/SS/KI/LLP/18 83
Double row bench components Double row bench components